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Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: R-22AV & MLF-19
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 22 May 2023 at 13:27
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Please can we send a proforma invoice to Ms Trinh Phuong at  AN AN Import (CID15101) for 20x R-22AVG and a
certificate of origin.  I will deal with her other queries.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Phương Thái Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn>
Date: Mon, 22 May 2023 at 13:03
Subject: Re: R-22AV & MLF-19
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

I order 20pcs of R-22AVG. And I need Certificate of Origin also. How is about guarantee time of R-22AVG?
 About MLF-19, it is used for GE carestation 620. You can see picture in attached file. Please check if you can accept
to supply for us.

Thank you & Best Regards,

Ms. Trinh Phuong

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

497/123/14 Thong Nhat, 16th Ward, Go Vap Dist, Ho Chi Minh City, VN

Tel: +84 987 546 072

Email: TrinhPhuong@anantrading.vn
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Vào Th 2, 22 thg 5, 2023 lúc 18:35 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> đã viết:
Dear Ms. Trinh Phuong

Thank you for your email.

The R-22AV and the R-22AVG have the same specification and output, the R-22AV is from Teledyne and the R-
22AVG is from Viamed. Unfortunately there have been some delays in supply of Teledyne sensors, so it may be
worth promoting the R-22AVG instead of the R-22AV. 
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R-22AV - pn. 0110132 = USD $30.90, 25+ = $27.80 each EXW

R-22AVG - pn. 0110182 = USD $ 1 = $ 26.30,  25 = $ 23.70, 50 = $ 23.00, 100 = $ 22.50 each EXW

MLF-19 - pn. 0110705 = USD $93 each EXW

The MLF-19 is a fairly recent addition to our range and we would like to collate more information on where they are
being used. Please can you let me know what equipment it is to be used with?

Thank you and best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Mon, 22 May 2023 at 09:48, Phương Thái Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Ryan,

I have ever asked you about AO2 oxygen sensor of Citicel. You offered us your 2 own versions R-22AV & R-
22AVG. What is difference between 2 version?
Could you help me update price of R-22AV, R-22AVG and MLF-19?
--

Thank you & Best Regards,

Ms. Trinh Phuong

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

497/123/14 Thong Nhat, 16th Ward, Go Vap Dist, Ho Chi Minh City, VN

Tel: +84 987 546 072

Email: TrinhPhuong@anantrading.vn
--

Thank you & Best Regards,

Ms. Trinh Phuong

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

497/123/14 Thong Nhat, 16th Ward, Go Vap Dist, Ho Chi Minh City, VN

Tel: +84 987 546 072

Email: TrinhPhuong@anantrading.vn
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